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Week 1 Games

123
107
130
154

95
129
125
126
153
129

NPR KREW

W.W.King

West Coast

Top Dogg

BallBusters

Dog Pound

Huggy Bear

Troy-R-Us

Green Monster

Steel City Nailers 2008 Cham

Week 2 Games

124
119
110
125
125
172
101
152
129

74

packerssuck

West Coast

InGold We Trust

CIN/IC

BallBusters

Dog Pound

Huggy Bear

Steel City Nailers 2008 Cham
Green Monster

Harlem Huskies

Week 3 Games

118
132
143
151
136
159
159

87

98

99

West Coast

InGold We Trust
BallBusters

BucSkins

Bench Warmers
Troy-R-Us

Huggy Bear

Harlem Huskies

Steel City Nailers 2008 Cham
Touchdown Time

Week 4 Games

125
106
145
123
109
102
160
123

82
109

Dog Pound
W.W.King
OverCode

West Coast

All Fantasy Team
Top Dogg
BallBusters
Green Monster
Touchdown Time
Bench Warmers

Week 5 Games

91
157
148
122
134
116
146

73
173
139

Dog Pound

NPR KREW
Huggy Bear
packerssuck

All Fantasy Team
West Coast
Touchdown Time
Bench Warmers
BallBusters
Harlem Huskies

121
137
130
139
104
121
135

95
139

81

102
155
119
152
134
188
128
140

93
146

147
100
131
115
127
152
103
155
144
138

91
78
141
95
143
88
154
94
101
144

119
101
103

67
130
118
123
156
121
125

InGold We Trust
packerssuck
Bench Warmers
C/N/C

BucSkins

All Fantasy Team
OverCode
Touchdown Time
Eagle Brothers
Harlem Huskies

NPR KREW
W.W.King
BucSkins

Bench Warmers
Top Dogg
OverCode
Troy-R-Us

All Fantasy Team
Touchdown Time
Eagle Brothers

NPR KREW
W.W.King
packerssuck
CIN/C

Top Dogg

Dog Pound

All Fantasy Team
OverCode

Green Monster
Eagle Brothers

Huggy Bear

NPR KREW

Troy-R-Us

packerssuck

Eagle Brothers

InGold We Trust

CIN/C

Harlem Huskies

Steel City Nailers 2008 Cham
BucSkins

Eagle Brothers

Top Dogg

OverCode

W.W.King

Troy-R-Us

InGold We Trust

Green Monster

C/N/C

BucSkins

Steel City Nailers 2008 Cham

Week 6 Games

125
129
106
126
121
119
143
101
124

98

Dog Pound
Bench Warmers
Top Dogg

Eagle Brothers
Troy-R-Us
BucSkins

Green Monster
packerssuck

All Fantasy Team
BallBusters

Week 7 Games

83
110
108

96
134
143
131
152
157
118

Dog Pound

NPR KREW
Green Monster
CIN/IC
packerssuck
Troy-R-Us

Eagle Brothers
BucSkins
Touchdown Time
BallBusters

Week 8 Games

99
119
131

99
142
117
121
126
103
108

Harlem Huskies
BallBusters

Troy-R-Us

W.W.King

All Fantasy Team
packerssuck

Eagle Brothers

Top Dogg

Bench Warmers

Steel City Nailers 2008 Cham

Week 9 Games

173

80
171
121
128
113
102
125
168
112

Troy-R-Us

West Coast

Huggy Bear

W.W.King

Steel City Nailers 2008 Cham
BucSkins

Green Monster
BallBusters

Top Dogg

Eagle Brothers

Week 10 Games

135
139

98
131

91
154
129
119
165

98

OverCode

packerssuck

Bench Warmers
Touchdown Time

All Fantasy Team

West Coast

Steel City Nailers 2008 Cham
CIN/IC

BallBusters

Eagle Brothers
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132
103
154
135
112
122
102
145
108
101

107
105
126
102
112
199

90
182
152
117

102
97
84
89

108
84

170

182

130

110

127
144

96

82
100
124
161
150
132
109

85
178

87
172
136

65
167
120
157
146

Touchdown Time

NPR KREW

W.W.King

Huggy Bear

Steel City Nailers 2008 Cham
West Coast

OverCode

CIN/IC

Harlem Huskies

InGold We Trust

All Fantasy Team

InGold We Trust

Huggy Bear

W.W.King

West Coast

OverCode

Steel City Nailers 2008 Cham
Top Dogg

Harlem Huskies

Bench Warmers

Dog Pound

NPR KREW
Huggy Bear
West Coast
OverCode
InGold We Trust
Green Monster
CIN/IC

BucSkins
Touchdown Time

Dog Pound

NPR KREW

All Fantasy Team
InGold We Trust
OverCode
packerssuck
Harlem Huskies
C/N/C

Bench Warmers
Touchdown Time

Dog Pound
NPR KREW
W.W.King
Huggy Bear
Troy-R-Us
InGold We Trust
Green Monster
BucSkins

Top Dogg
Harlem Huskies
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Week 11 Games Harlem Huskies 111
127 Dog Pound 108 Steel City Nailers 2008 Cham I(r)]\c/;‘e?'lcc‘,jo\:jv: Trust 12(5)
161 BucSkins 150 NPR KREW
155 Huggy Bear 118 Harlem Huskies packers'suck . 106
162 BallBusters 113 W.W.King Steel City Nailers 2008 Champs 100
148 Eagle Brothers 153 Troy-R-Us ;Il-\;)é)s?gggst 133
124 Top Dogg 151 West Coast
144 Bench Warmers 151 packerssuck
155 Touchdown Time 132 OverCode PlayOff Week 3 Games
136 Green Monster 132 All Fantasy Team 96 All Fantasy Team 90 W.W.King
147 InGold We Trust 149 CIN/C 126 Green Monster 98 Touchdown Time

104 CIN/C 142 NPR KREW

Week 12 Games
121 CINIC 124 NPR KREW BallBusters 87
145 Green Monster 121 Dog Pound Bench'Warmers 113
109 Huggy Bear 85 Steel City Nailers 2008 Cham BucSkins 82

91 BucSkins 78 W.W.King Dog Pound 98
143 Harlem Huskies 129 Troy-R-Us Eagle Brothe.rs 111
134 West Coast 157 BallBusters Harlem Huskies 86
153 OverCode 85 Eagle Brothers Huggy Bear 116
142 Top Dogg 99 packerssuck InGold We Trust 114
133 Touchdown Time 130 All Fantasy Team OverCode 110
114 Bench Warmers 134 InGold We Trust packers'suck . 101

Steel City Nailers 2008 Champs 124
Top Dogg 81

Week 13 Games Trog-RUS 164
137 Dog Pound 108 Huggy Bear West Coast 122

94 W.W.King 162 NPR KREW
121 Green Monster 143 Troy-R-Us
126 West Coast 159 CIN/C
119 All Fantasy Team 124 OverCode

73 InGold We Trust 86 packerssuck
157 Eagle Brothers 79 Steel City Nailers 2008 Cham

93 Top Dogg 118 BucSkins

58 BallBusters 114 Bench Warmers
105 Touchdown Time 50 Harlem Huskies

Playoff Week 1 Games

98 OverCode 140 Touchdown Time
128 Huggy Bear 92 Eagle Brothers
112 BallBusters 89 Top Dogg
117 packerssuck 151 C/N/C
218 Dog Pound 86 Steel City Nailers 2008 Cham
135 All Fantasy Team 69 Harlem Huskies
148 W.W.King 77 InGold We Trust
160 Bench Warmers 111 West Coast

BucSkins 88
Green Monster 137
NPR KREW 121
Troy-R-Us 113

Playoff Week 2 Games

154 BallBusters 176 NPR KREW

137 CIN/IC 114 BucSkins

127 Huggy Bear 188 Green Monster

137 Touchdown Time 136 Troy-R-Us

113 All Fantasy Team 110 Dog Pound

106 Bench Warmers 119 W.W.King
Eagle Brothers 86

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.
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Playoff Week 4 Games

159 Green Monster 156 NPR KREW
151 CIN/C 114 Touchdown Time
All Fantasy Team 91
BallBusters 103
Bench Warmers 97
BucSkins 84
Dog Pound 61
Eagle Brothers 121
Harlem Huskies 91
Huggy Bear 129
InGold We Trust 75
OverCode 92
packerssuck 106
Steel City Nailers 2008 Champs 105
Top Dogg 95
Troy-R-Us 161
W.W.King 77
West Coast 87

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



